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8:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:00-4:00
4:00-6:00

6:00-6:45

JCA

one

Fall 2012

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Free Play Free Play Free Play Free Play Free Play
Story Time Story Time Story Time Story Time Story Time
Judaics PE with Coach Jodi Snack Snack Shabbat Sing
Snack Snhack Judaics Art Studio Snhack
Playground/PE Playground/PE Playground/PE Playground/PE Playground/PE
Art Art Art Art Art

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Story Time Story Time Story Time Story time Story Time
Nap Time* Nap Time* Nap Time* Nap Time* Nap Time*
Snack Snack Snhack Snack Snhack

Free Play Free Play Free Play Free Play Free Play

Free Play/Playground

Free Play/Playground

Free Play/Playground

Free Play/Playground

Free Play/Playground

Gym/Computer Lab

Gym/Computer Lab

Gym/Computer Lab

Gym/Computer Lab

Closed

* Nap time

If parents opt out of a nap, quite activities will be available.

*Playground/PE-weather permitting




