

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00-9:30	Free Play				
9:30-10:00	Story Time				
10:00-10:30	Judaics	PE with Coach Jodi	Snack	Snack	Shabbat Sing
10:30-11:00	Snack	Snack	Judaics	Art Studio	Snack
11:00-11:30	Playground/PE	Playground/PE	Playground/PE	Playground/PE	Playground/PE
11:30-12:00	Art	Art	Art	Art	Art
12:00-1:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00-1:30	Story Time				
1:30-3:00	Nap Time*				
3:00-3:30	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack
3:00-4:00	Free Play				
4:00-6:00	Free Play/Playground				
6:00-6:45	Gym/Computer Lab	Gym/Computer Lab	Gym/Computer Lab	Gym/Computer Lab	Closed

^{*} Nap time If parents opt out of a nap, quite activities will be available.

^{*}Playground/PE-weather permitting